Nominal inner diameter
inlet side

1/2" (15)
1/2" (15)
1/2" (15)
3/4" (20)
3/4" (20)
3/4" (20)
1" (25)
1" (25)
1.1/4" (32)
1.1/4" (32)
1.1/4" (32)
1.1/2" (40)
1.1/2" (40)

Type: 1160

Pressure rating inlet side

PN10
PN10
PN10
PN10
PN10
PN10
PN10
PN10
PN10
PN10
PN10
PN10
PN10

Characteristics
Series: 630mGFO

Construction type: Straight

Housing material inlet side: Bronze
Material quality inlet side: CC499K
Housing material outlet side: Bronze
Material quality outlet side: CC499K
Connection inlet side: External thread (BSPT)
Standard connection inlet side: ISO 7/1

Nominal inner diameter
outlet side

1/2" (15)
1/2" (15)
1/2" (15)
3/4" (20)
3/4" (20)
3/4" (20)
1" (25]
1" (25)
1.1/4" (32)
1.1/4" (32)
1.1/4" (32)
1.1/2" (40)
1.1/2" (40)

Auxiliary flow products

Characteristics (2)
Connection outlet side: External thread (BSPT)
Pressure rating outlet side: PN10

Standard connection outlet side: ISO 7/1

Valve lifter: No

| Overflow Valves

GOETZE Overflow valve valve Type 1160 series 630mGFO
bronze external thread

Material spring bonnet: Bronze

Seat material: Stainless steel
Spring material: Spring steel

Adjustment range

bar

15/6
05/2
55/10
15/6
55/10
05/2
05/2
55/10
55/10
05/2
15/6
05/2
15/6

Sealing

EPDM
EPDM
EPDM
EPDM
EPDM
EPDM
EPDM
EPDM
EPDM
EPDM
EPDM
EPDM
EPDM

Article

14029388
14029390
14029386
14029399
14029389
14029406
14029396
14029405
14029397
14029380
14029373
14029382
14029381
14029407
14029374
14029372
14029415
14029414
14029413
12331021
12447316
12447334
12270648
12447335
12447317
12447318
12447336
12447337
12435544
12447328
12447319
12404942
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Auxiliary flow products | Overflow Valves

Nominal inner diameter

Nominal inner diameter

inlet side Pressure rating inlet side outlet side Adjustment range Sealing Article
bar
1.1/2" (40) 1.1/2" (40)
2" (50) PN10 2" (50) 55/10 EPDM 12447339
2" (50) PNIO 2'(50) 15/6 EPDM . 12427579

2" (50) PN10 2" (50) 05/2 EPDM 12447320
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